127
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

*** with spec. design. "C":
 -100° up to +200° C (1,5 N)
Ordering example
9   1   3G   K   S 3      0   8 2   3   0 R M1   5 0   2
Receptacle:
Test probe:
K  S  –  9  1  3   3   5   M
Electrical data
Current rating: 5 - 8 A
Ri typical: < 20 mW (*** < 100 mW)
*** Spring force < 1,5 N not recommended
for high-current applications
For applications up to 30 A:
see HSS-520 (M) shown on page 87
ø2,3 0,3
Series Tip
material
1 = Brass
3 = BeCu
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
R = Rhodium
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Type
M, MC
K  S  –  9  1  3   3   5   M  -  R
Mounting and functional dimensions